
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_P\Data\PP122322\
  Data File : PP054058.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 24 Dec 2022  07:23
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AR1254CCC500
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 6   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Dec 26 05:09:23 2022
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_P\methods\PP121322.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Wed Dec 14 05:38:40 2022
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.339     3.588  99481899 71907942   47.378    46.044  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.109     8.624  68111685 58737717   40.118    42.053  
 
   Target Compounds
26) L6  AR‐1254‐1       6.371     5.485  31690280 33133103  408.947   505.978  
27) L6  AR‐1254‐2       6.592     5.633  48021814 29556030  412.747   506.794  
28) L6  AR‐1254‐3       6.958     6.039  49080749 44089047  419.037   501.172  
29) L6  AR‐1254‐4       7.246     6.268  34922010 24179938  440.500   527.773  
30) L6  AR‐1254‐5       7.668     6.689  40042068 38724576  410.583   496.891  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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Response_ Signal: PP054058.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.5

87

 5
.4

85
 5

.6
33

 6
.0

38

 6
.2

68  6
.6

88

 8
.6

24
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
25

4-
5 

A
R

-1
25

4-
4 

A
R

-1
25

4-
3 

A
R

-1
25

4-
2 

A
R

-1
25

4-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PP121322.M Tue Dec 27 14:05:42 2022                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_P
ClientSampleId :
AR1254CCC500


